Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Track light PROLUMEN Fitero black 230V 20W 2600Im 60° IP20 940

Product code 19410

Stylish PROLUMEN LED track light for indoor lighting!

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Power supply

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Height

Diameter

Casing colour

Casing material

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

2600lumens
130Im/W

5 years
KGP
Prolumen
230V

0.95

20w

20W

60°

90

1

IP20
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
95.0mm
85.0mm
black
aluminium
indoor use
-20 ~ 40°C
CE
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http://www.kgp-electronics.de
http://www.prolumen.ee
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