



Track light Prolumen Fitero black 230V 20W 2600lm 60° IP20 940

Product code 19410

Stylish PROLUMEN LED track light for indoor lighting!

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	2600lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	130lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	BRIDGELUX LED
Power supply	KGP
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.95
Output	20W
Maximum output	20W
Lens angle	60°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	4
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Lmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	95.0mm
Diameter	85.0mm
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 40°C
Certificates	CE
Eprel	2644951
Energy class	



